
Mini breakfast - includes toast, jam tea,
coffee and juice

Express breakfast - muffin, piece of fruit
and takeaway espresso coffee

Continental breakfast - includes toast, jam,
cereal, yoghurt, fresh and preserved fruits,
tea, coffee and juice

Cooked breakfast - includes continental and
selection from our buffet

Breakfast menu

EMBERZ classic cooked breakfast, house
cured bacon, eggs your way, grilled tomato
on artisan sourdough (GF on request)

Sweet corn fritters with roast tomato,
spinach and house  cured bacon (V on
request)

Eggs benedict, poached eggs with house
cured bacon, baby spinach on artisan
sourdough and hollandaise sauce. (GF on
request)
Salmon option

The great Southern breakfast, eggs your
way, artisan sourdough toast, bacon, roast
tomato, chipolatas and mushrooms

Golden pancakes, a stack of three golden
pancakes with either, banana, crispy bacon
and maple syrup or mixed berry compote
and natural yoghurt

Two soft boiled eggs with buttered
sourdough soldiers (GF on request)

Scrambled eggs with sourdough toast 
(GF on request)

$15.50







$15.50







$16.50







$18.50



$19.50







$16.50









$10.00





$12.50

Roast tomato
Button mushrooms with rosemary and
thyme
Bacon or chipolatas
South Island smoked salmon
Add continental upgrade
(excludes juice and coffee)

V-Vegetarian | GF-Gluten Free |  DF-Dairy Free

$9.50





$9.50





$20.00







$27.00

Buffet

A La Carte

Optional extras
$3.00



$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$6.00


