## Breakfast menu

Buffet	
Mini breakfast - includes toast, jam tea, coffee and juice	\$9.50
Express breakfast - muffin, piece of fruit and takeaway espresso coffee	\$9.50
Continental breakfast - includes toast, jam, cereal, yoghurt, fresh and preserved fruits, tea, coffee and juice	\$20.00
Cooked breakfast - includes continental and selection from our buffet	\$27.00
A La Carte	
EMBERZ classic cooked breakfast, house cured bacon, eggs your way, grilled tomato on artisan sourdough (GF on request)	\$15.50
Sweet corn fritters with roast tomato, spinach and house cured bacon (V on request)	\$15.50
Eggs benedict, poached eggs with house cured bacon, baby spinach on artisan sourdough and hollandaise sauce. (GF on request)	\$16.50
Salmon option	\$18.50
The great Southern breakfast, eggs your way, artisan sourdough toast, bacon, roast tomato, chipolatas and mushrooms	\$19.50
Golden pancakes, a stack of three golden pancakes with either, banana, crispy bacon and maple syrup or mixed berry compote and natural yoghurt	\$16.50
Two soft boiled eggs with buttered sourdough soldiers (GF on request)	\$10.00
Scrambled eggs with sourdough toast (GF on request)	\$12.50
Optional extras	
Roast tomato	\$3.00
Button mushrooms with rosemary and thyme	\$3.00

V-Vegetarian | GF-Gluten Free | DF-Dairy Free



Bacon or chipolatas

South Island smoked salmon

Add continental upgrade

(excludes juice and coffee)



\$3.50

\$4.50

\$6.00